ORSOLYA UDVARI
Curriculum Vitae

E-mail: udvari@demografia.hu
Phone: (1) 345 6181

Research fields and current research topics

e social and gender inequalities

e childbearing

e demographic changes, ageing

Education

2021-
2018-2019
2019
2012-2016
Employment

2023-

2020

Corvinus University of Budapest, Sociology Doctoral Program

Central European University, Sociology & Social Anthropology MA
E6tvos Lorand University, Faculty of Social Sciences, minority studies
(absolotorium)

E6tvos Lorand University, Faculty of Humanities, aesthetics BA

Hungarian Central Statistical Office, Hungarian Demographic Research
Insitute, research assistant

Eo6tvos Lorand Research Network, Centre for Social Sciences,

Insitute for Minority Studies, project researcher

Teaching experience

2020-
2021, 2023

Corvinus University of Budapest, Budapest in the Twentieth Century course
Corvinus University of Budapest, Classic and Modern Sociological Theories
seminar

Other professional experience

2021-2022
2019-
2019

2018

2017

2017
2017-2018
2017-2018
Scholarship

2021, 2022
2021

Hungarian Women’s Lobby, intern

Mezo6r6l Mezore summer school co-organizer

Archive-based Filmmaking summer school, Vienna

What are institutions worth? conference co-organizer, Mérei Ferenc College for
Advanced Studies

Narratives of Memory, Migration, and Xenophobia summer school, Canada,
Germany, France, Hungary

Fieldwork at Berehove, Ukraine

University of Antwerp (Belgium), Erasmus

Meérei Ferenc College for Advanced Studies, member of the academic program
team

Corvinus Doctoral Scholarship
Friedrich-Ebert Stiftung 30 Scholarship
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2020 Nemzet Fiatal Tehetségeiért Scholarship
2017 Erasmus+

2017 Campus Mundi

2015 Tempus Public Foundation

Language skills

Hungarian — native
English — fluent
Russian — basic



